
Jan 19 Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

SBC SPONSORED RACE EVENTS 0.00 500.00
Adult Sailing 0.00 1,000.00
Jr sailing enrollment 0.00 38,000.00
Clothing Income 0.00 1,000.00
Kayak Fee 138.23 840.00
Annual Dues 15,733.52 92,575.00
Intiation fee 1,657.04 13,300.00
Interest Income 131.39 1,400.00
Pay or Play 0.00 2,000.00
Locker Fee 298.74 1,800.00
Dinghy fee 1,297.47 5,200.00
Activity Income

Club Closing 0.00 1,300.00
Club Opening 0.00 800.00
Varios Parties Income 0.00 400.00

Total Activity Income 0.00 2,500.00

Guest  Income
Transient or  Launch 0.00 27,000.00

Total Guest  Income 0.00 27,000.00

Total Income 19,256.39 187,115.00

Gross Profit 19,256.39 187,115.00

Expense
Miscellaneous Expense

Richard  Arnold Memorial Fund 0.00 920.00
Jr. Sailing 420's Purchase 0.00 19,200.00
Member clothing 0.00 1,000.00
Jr. sailing clothing 0.00 1,500.00
Launch Clothing 0.00 250.00

Total Miscellaneous Expense 0.00 22,870.00

Capital expense
Cap expense Jr. Sailing 0.00 10,300.00
Cap expense House 0.00 3,000.00

Total Capital expense 0.00 13,300.00

Payroll Taxes
Launch 0.00 10,000.00
Junior Sailing 0.00 2,000.00
Payroll Taxes - Other 33.42

Total Payroll Taxes 33.42 12,000.00

Wages
Launch 0.00 26,500.00
Junior Sailing 0.00 12,000.00

Total Wages 0.00 38,500.00

Fees
Junior Sailing 0.00 465.00
Town Mooring Fees 0.00 1,400.00
Affiliate Race  Membership 0.00 1,700.00

Total Fees 0.00 3,565.00
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Jan 19 Budget

Fuel
Launch 0.00 1,200.00
Junior Sailing 0.00 450.00

Total Fuel 0.00 1,650.00

General Administrative
Grants

G&A Other 0.00 250.00
Commodore Grants 0.00 200.00

Total Grants 0.00 450.00

Admin Supplies 0.00 975.00
Boat/Trailer Registration 0.00 520.00
Outside computer services 0.00 500.00
Real Estate Taxes 3,549.26 13,050.00
Telephone 202.48 2,618.00
Utilities 515.31 3,900.00

Total General Administrative 4,267.05 22,013.00

Insurance
Directors & Officers Libility 2,072.00
Insurance - Other 0.00 15,582.00

Total Insurance 2,072.00 15,582.00

Maintenance
Landscaping 0.00 1,500.00
Moorings (5) 0.00 3,000.00
Float 0.00 14,000.00
House 388.00 10,000.00
Junior Sailing 0.00 5,000.00
Launch 0.00 6,000.00

Total Maintenance 388.00 39,500.00

Professional Fees
Accounting and Bookkeeping 650.00 8,750.00
Launch 0.00 775.00
Professional Fees - Other 0.00 1,750.00

Total Professional Fees 650.00 11,275.00

Activity Expense
Commodore Events 0.00 1,000.00
SBC Sponsored Race Events Exp. 0.00 1,300.00
Jr. sailing party 0.00 350.00
Club Closing 0.00 1,900.00
Opening Day 0.00 1,400.00
Various Parties Expense 456.63 900.00

Total Activity Expense 456.63 6,850.00

Total Expense 7,867.10 187,105.00

Net Ordinary Income 11,389.29 10.00

Net Income 11,389.29 10.00
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$ Over Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

SBC SPONSORED RACE EVENTS -500.00
Adult Sailing -1,000.00
Jr sailing enrollment -38,000.00
Clothing Income -1,000.00
Kayak Fee -701.77
Annual Dues -76,841.48
Intiation fee -11,642.96
Interest Income -1,268.61
Pay or Play -2,000.00
Locker Fee -1,501.26
Dinghy fee -3,902.53
Activity Income

Club Closing -1,300.00
Club Opening -800.00
Varios Parties Income -400.00

Total Activity Income -2,500.00

Guest  Income
Transient or  Launch -27,000.00

Total Guest  Income -27,000.00

Total Income -167,858.61

Gross Profit -167,858.61

Expense
Miscellaneous Expense

Richard  Arnold Memorial Fund -920.00
Jr. Sailing 420's Purchase -19,200.00
Member clothing -1,000.00
Jr. sailing clothing -1,500.00
Launch Clothing -250.00

Total Miscellaneous Expense -22,870.00

Capital expense
Cap expense Jr. Sailing -10,300.00
Cap expense House -3,000.00

Total Capital expense -13,300.00

Payroll Taxes
Launch -10,000.00
Junior Sailing -2,000.00
Payroll Taxes - Other

Total Payroll Taxes -11,966.58

Wages
Launch -26,500.00
Junior Sailing -12,000.00

Total Wages -38,500.00

Fees
Junior Sailing -465.00
Town Mooring Fees -1,400.00
Affiliate Race  Membership -1,700.00

Total Fees -3,565.00
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$ Over Budget

Fuel
Launch -1,200.00
Junior Sailing -450.00

Total Fuel -1,650.00

General Administrative
Grants

G&A Other -250.00
Commodore Grants -200.00

Total Grants -450.00

Admin Supplies -975.00
Boat/Trailer Registration -520.00
Outside computer services -500.00
Real Estate Taxes -9,500.74
Telephone -2,415.52
Utilities -3,384.69

Total General Administrative -17,745.95

Insurance
Directors & Officers Libility
Insurance - Other -15,582.00

Total Insurance -13,510.00

Maintenance
Landscaping -1,500.00
Moorings (5) -3,000.00
Float -14,000.00
House -9,612.00
Junior Sailing -5,000.00
Launch -6,000.00

Total Maintenance -39,112.00

Professional Fees
Accounting and Bookkeeping -8,100.00
Launch -775.00
Professional Fees - Other -1,750.00

Total Professional Fees -10,625.00

Activity Expense
Commodore Events -1,000.00
SBC Sponsored Race Events Exp. -1,300.00
Jr. sailing party -350.00
Club Closing -1,900.00
Opening Day -1,400.00
Various Parties Expense -443.37

Total Activity Expense -6,393.37

Total Expense -179,237.90

Net Ordinary Income 11,379.29

Net Income 11,379.29
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